:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9807114

Aug 24, 2024 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 306,472 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 796973 - 0.019153380 ETH®
52.85 USD

2 796974 - 0.019125194 ETH®
52.77 USD

3 796975 - 0.064918026 ETH®
179.14 USD

4 796976 - 0.019067785 ETH®
52.61 USD

S 796977 - 0.065113667 ETH®
179.68 USD

6 796978 - 0.019105894 ETH®
52.72 USD

7 796979 - 0.019121959 ETH®
52.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9807114
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/306472
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796973
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796974
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796975
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796976
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796977
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796978
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796979

B
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=

Validator Id

796980

796981

796982

796983

796984

796985

796986

796987

796988

Validator Id

601459

Amount

- 0.019046040
52.55 USD

- 0.019124261
52.77 USD

- 0.018831678
51.96 USD

- 0.018776197
51.81 USD

- 0.018826962
51.95 USD

- 0.018796793
51.87 USD

- 0.018796725
51.87 USD

- 0.018846299
52.00 USD

- 0.018795623
51.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.046112909
127.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796980
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796981
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796982
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796983
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796984
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796985
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796986
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796987
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/796988
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/601459

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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